
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201904220001
31450

04/22/2019
12:49:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20190129000
030450

201912050004
49810

12/05/2019
10:52:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

Instr
#:20190709000
245080

202107290003
67860

07/29/2021
02:58:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20201217000
578690

202202110000
60970

02/11/2022
09:28:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20211028000
522470

202207180002
81270

07/18/2022
11:10:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIBANK Instr
#:20220502000
178700

202211100004
20730

11/10/2022
03:19:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIBANK Instr
#:20220816000
321060

201709290003
55400

09/29/2017
01:20:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20170428000
147500

201007230002
35350

07/23/2010
12:57:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INVERNESS
CLIFFS
APARTMENTS
LLC

Instr
#:20051212000
641070

201102250000
64390

02/25/2011
10:43:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20100729000
241600

201107050001
94280

07/05/2011
03:20:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20101222000
431490

201402040000
31010

02/04/2014
08:38:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20130605000
228620

201407280002
30210

07/28/2014
10:46:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DEUTCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Instr
#:20110930000
290950



201408080002
48870

08/08/2014
02:32:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20071211000
559880

201409180002
93930

09/18/2014
02:46:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INVERNESS
CLIFFS
APARTMENTS
LLC

Instr
#:20051212000
641070

201707270002
70630

07/27/2017
03:49:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20170404000
113430

201708230003
07460

08/23/2017
01:13:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20170407000
119240

201803140000
82340

03/14/2018
09:41:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20171122000
422170

201803140000
82390

03/14/2018
09:42:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20171122000
422170

202002280000
78600

02/28/2020
08:12:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20191205000
449820

202111050005
36640

11/05/2021
10:27:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MADISON BAL
LLC

Instr
#:20170407000
119240

202207180002
81280

07/18/2022
11:10:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIBANK Instr
#:20220502000
178710

202309250002
87110

09/25/2023
01:56:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMPUTERS
HARE TRUST
COMPANY
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20230602000
167850

200409290005
39040

09/29/2004
02:47:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROYAL OAKS
LLC

201003260000
87570

03/26/2010
10:27:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20050801000
383260

201207020002
31270

07/02/2012
11:06:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20120131000
037190



201210310004
18710

10/31/2012
11:56:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

Instr
#:20021101000
542130

201306260002
62320

06/26/2013
03:55:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLACE DST

Instr
#:20081231000
481920

201408080002
48880

08/08/2014
02:35:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20050801000
383260

201511180003
98260

11/18/2015
09:12:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Instr
#:20130822000
343800

201707270002
70620

07/27/2017
03:49:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20170404000
113440


