MÓRTGAGE CORPORATIÓN;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
01904220001 1450	04/22/2019 12:49:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST					Instr #:20190129000 030450	
01912050004 9810	12/05/2019 10:52:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC					Instr #:20190709000 245080	
202107290003 37860	07/29/2021 02:58:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20201217000 578690	
202202110000 60970	02/11/2022 09:28:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20211028000 522470	
202207180002 31270	07/18/2022 11:10:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIBANK					Instr #:20220502000 178700	
202211100004 20730	11/10/2022 03:19:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIBANK					Instr #:20220816000 321060	
201709290003 55400	09/29/2017 01:20:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST					Instr #:20170428000 147500	
201007230002 35350	07/23/2010 12:57:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INVERNESS CLIFFS APARTMENTS LLC					Instr #:20051212000 641070	
01102250000 4390	02/25/2011 10:43:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20100729000 241600	
201107050001 94280	07/05/2011 03:20:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20101222000 431490	
01402040000 1010	02/04/2014 08:38:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20130605000 228620	
01407280002 0210	07/28/2014 10:46:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DEUTCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS					Instr #:20110930000 290950	

201408080002 48870	08/08/2014 02:32:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP			Instr #:20071211000 559880	
201409180002 93930	09/18/2014 02:46:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INVERNESS CLIFFS APARTMENTS LLC			Instr #:20051212000 641070	
201707270002 70630	07/27/2017 03:49:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20170404000 113430	
201708230003 07460	08/23/2017 01:13:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20170407000 119240	
201803140000 82340	03/14/2018 09:41:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST			Instr #:20171122000 422170	
201803140000 82390	03/14/2018 09:42:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST			Instr #:20171122000 422170	
202002280000 78600	02/28/2020 08:12:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20191205000 449820	
202111050005 36640	11/05/2021 10:27:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MADISON BAL LLC			Instr #:20170407000 119240	
202207180002 81280	07/18/2022 11:10:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIBANK			Instr #:20220502000 178710	
202309250002 87110	09/25/2023 01:56:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMPUTERS HARE TRUST COMPANY NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20230602000 167850	
200409290005 39040	09/29/2004 02:47:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROYAL OAKS LLC				
201003260000 87570	03/26/2010 10:27:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP			Instr #:20050801000 383260	
201207020002 31270	07/02/2012 11:06:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20120131000 037190	

201210310004 18710	10/31/2012 11:56:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLP			Instr #:20021101000 542130	
201306260002 62320	06/26/2013 03:55:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	S OF UCC	BROOK HIGHLAND PLACE DST			Instr #:20081231000 481920	
201408080002 48880	08/08/2014 02:35:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP			Instr #:20050801000 383260	
201511180003 98260	11/18/2015 09:12:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS			Instr #:20130822000 343800	
201707270002 70620	07/27/2017 03:49:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20170404000 113440	